
   Bundesfeierstich    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Bundesfeierstich 01.01.2018

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrg. A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion T

1 Weibel Andreas 89.00 1994 A Stgw 90 KK Schützen Malters 3
2 Baumeler Reto 88.27 1982 A Stgew KK Schützen Malters
3 Amrein Werner 88.00 1949 V Karabiner KK Schützen Malters 1
4 Moos Werner 88.00 1950 V Karabiner KK Schützen Malters
5 Brun Franz 88.00 1956 V Karabiner KK Schützen Malters
6 Calin Thomas 87.00 1977 A Stgw 90 KK Schützen Malters 1
7 Gerber Kurt 86.00 1964 A Karabiner KK Schützen Malters 4
8 Weibel Patrick 86.00 1985 A Stgw 90 KK Schützen Malters 2
9 Weibel Werner 86.00 1992 A Stgw 90 KK Schützen Malters 1
10 Haas Anton 86.00 1940 SV Karabiner KK Schützen Malters
11 Wigger Daniel 84.00 1989 A Stgw 90 KK Schützen Malters 1
12 Bürkler Stefan 84.00 1986 A Stgw 90 KK Schützen Malters
13 Simmen Walter 83.00 1940 SV Karabiner KK Schützen Malters 6
14 Vogel Martin 83.00 1990 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters 2
15 Gremli Reinhard 82.00 1959 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters 3
16 Weibel Daniel 80.00 1956 V Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
17 Buholzer Franz 79.00 1961 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters 2
18 Bucheli Hans 77.00 1937 SV Stgw 90 Schützen Malters 1
19 Wigger Josef 72.00 1960 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
20 Krummenacher Walter 71.00 1944 SV Stgw 90 Schützen Malters 1
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Kombination
Sektion(en): (alle)

Rang / Schütze / Sektion / Jahrgang / Alterskategorie

Bundesfeierstich 
Schiessdatum 

01.01.2018
Faktor = 1.000

Kombistich 
Pist 

Schiessdatum 
01.01.2018

Faktor = 
1.000 RESULTAT

1   Weibel Andreas Schützen Malters 1994   A  89.00 63.00 152.00
2   Calin Thomas Schützen Malters 1977   A  87.00 65.00 152.00
3   Amrein Werner Schützen Malters 1949   V  88.00 62.00 150.00
4   Weibel Werner Schützen Malters 1992   A  86.00 62.00 148.00
5   Weibel Patrick Schützen Malters 1985   A  86.00 60.00 146.00
6   Brun Franz Schützen Malters 1956   V  88.00 57.00 145.00
7   Gremli Reinhard Schützen Malters 1959   A  82.00 63.00 145.00
8   Weibel Daniel Schützen Malters 1956   V  80.00 63.00 143.00
9   Baumeler Reto Schützen Malters 1982   A  88.27 50.00 138.27
10   Bürkler Stefan Schützen Malters 1986   A  84.00 54.00 138.00
11   Gerber Kurt Schützen Malters 1964   A  86.00 44.00 130.00
12   Moos Werner Schützen Malters 1950   V  88.00 27.00 115.00
13   Vogel Martin Schützen Malters 1990   A  83.00 29.00 112.00
14   Haas Anton Schützen Malters 1940   SV  86.00 0.00 86.00
15   Wigger Daniel Schützen Malters 1989   A  84.00 0.00 84.00
16   Simmen Walter Schützen Malters 1940   SV  83.00 0.00 83.00
17   Buholzer Franz Schützen Malters 1961   A  79.00 0.00 79.00
18   Bucheli Hans Schützen Malters 1937   SV  77.00 0.00 77.00
19   Wigger Josef Schützen Malters 1960   A  72.00 0.00 72.00
20   Krummenacher Walte... Schützen Malters 1944   SV  71.00 0.00 71.00
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	Schiessen 300m
	Kombi 300m/50m

